G6T

Chlorotoluidines, liquid

Chlorotoluidines, solid

Chlorotrifluoromethane and
trifluoromethane azeotropic mix-
ture or Refrigerant gas R 503
with approximately 60 percent
chlorotrifluoromethane

Chlorotrifluoromethane or Refrig-
erant gas R 13

Chromic acid solution

Chromic anhydride, see Chromium
trioxide, anhydrous

Chromic fluoride, solid

Chromic fluoride, solution

Chromium nitrate

Chromium oxychloride

Chromium trioxide, anhydrous

Chromosulfuric acid

Chromyl chloride, see Chromium
oxychloride

Cigar and cigarette lighters,
charged with fuel, see Lighters or
Lighter refills containing flam-
mable gas.

Coal briquettes, hot

Coal gas, compressed

Coal tar distillates, flammable

Coal tar dye, corrosive, liquid, n.o.s,
see Dyes, liquid or solid, n.o.s. or
Dye intermediates, liquid or solid,
corrosive, n.o.s.
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5.1

5.1

Forbidden
2.3

w

UN3429
UN2239
UN2599

UN1022

UN1755

UN1756
UN1757

UN2720

UN1758

UN1463

UN2240

UN1023

UN1136
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2.3,
2.1

IB3, T4, TP1
1B8, IP3, T1, TP33

B2, IB2, T8, TP2

IB3, T4, TP1

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33

B2, IB2, T7, TP2

IB3, T4, TP1

A1, A29, IBS, IP3, T1,
TP33

A3, A6, A7, B10, N34,
T10, TP2

IB8, IP2, IP4, T3, TP33,
W31

A3, A6, A7, B4, B6,
N34, T10, TP2, TP13

3

B2, T4, TP1
B1, IB3, T4, TP1, TP29

153
153
306

306

154

154

154
154
154
152

None

None

None

None

150
150

203
213
304

304

202

203

212
202
203
213

202
203

241

240

314,
315

314,
315
242

241

240
242
241
240

243

242

243

60 L
100 kg
75 kg

75 kg

5L

0.5L

Forbidden

5L
60 L

220 L
200 kg
150 kg

150 kg

30L

60 L

50 kg
30 L
60 L

100 kg

25L

25 kg

2.5L

Forbidden

60 L
220 L
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40, 44,

100,
141
40, 44,
89,
100,
141

52
40, 66,
74, 89,
66, 90

40, 66,
74, 89,
90

40
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